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VoICES FOR INTERNATIONAL
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Voices for International Business and Education

Finance Committee Meeting

March 2023

Date and Time
Monday March 27, 2023 at 12:00 PM CDT

Voices for International Business and Education http://public.boardontrack.com/VIBE _1

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
l. Opening Items 12:00 PM
Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests Cerrita Jones 1m
B. Call the Meeting to Order Cerrita Jones 1m

MISSION: To educate and nurture a diverse learning community through the
International Baccalaureate Programme, world languages, and intercultural
appreciation to succeed in the global economy.

C. Approve Minutes - January 2023 Meeting Approve Cerrita Jones 2m
Minutes
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Finance
Finance

A. Review the Current Reports and Financial
Statements

B. Recommend acceptance of January 2023 /
February 2023 Financial Statements to the VIBE
Board

C. Finance Committee Meeting Schedule

D. 2023-2024 Budget Process Update

Other Business

A. Next Meeting Agenda ltems
Next meeting April 24, 2023 12 pm (Noon)

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss

Vote

Discuss

Discuss

FYI

Vote
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Presenter

Jethro Celestin

Cerrita Jones

Cerrita Jones

Jethro Celestin

Cerrita Jones

Cerrita Jones

Time

12:04 PM

20m

10 m

10m

12:48 PM

2m

12:50 PM

Tm
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