

Voices for International Business and Education

Finance Committee Meeting

March 2023

Date and Time

Monday March 27, 2023 at 12:00 PM CDT

Voices for International Business and Education http://public.boardontrack.com/VIBE_1

Ag	er	nda
----	----	-----

		Purpose	Presenter	Time			
I. O	pening Items			12:00 PM			
O	pening Items						
Α.	Record Attendance and Guests		Cerrita Jones	1 m			
В.	Call the Meeting to Order		Cerrita Jones	1 m			
	MISSION: To educate and nurture a diverse learning community through the International Baccalaureate Programme, world languages, and intercultural appreciation to succeed in the global economy.						
C.	Approve Minutes - January 2023 Meeting	Approve Minutes	Cerrita Jones	2 m			

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
П.	Fin	ance			12:04 PM
	Fina	ance			
	Α.	Review the Current Reports and Financial Statements	Discuss	Jethro Celestin	20 m
	В.	Recommend acceptance of January 2023 / February 2023 Financial Statements to the VIBE Board	Vote	Cerrita Jones	4 m
	C.	Finance Committee Meeting Schedule	Discuss	Cerrita Jones	10 m
	D.	2023-2024 Budget Process Update	Discuss	Jethro Celestin	10 m
III.	Oth	er Business			12:48 PM
	Α.	Next Meeting Agenda Items Next meeting April 24, 2023 12 pm (Noon)	FYI	Cerrita Jones	2 m
IV.	Clo		12:50 PM		
	Α.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Cerrita Jones	1 m